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By Mario Ruiz

S T O C K H O L M  r u g

ESPAÑOL

FRANÇAIS

ENGLISH

MATERIALES

- Técnica: Hand tufted.
- Lana de Nueva Zelanda y fibra de Lyocell.

MATERIALS

- Techniquel: Hand tufted.
- New Zeland Wool & Lyocell.

MATÉRIAUX

- Technique : touffeté à la main.
- Laine de Nouvelle-Zélande et fibre Lyocell.

DEUTSCH

ITALIANO

MATERIALIEN

- Technik: Handgetuftet.
- Neuseeländische Wolle und Lyocellfaser.

MATERIALI

- Tecnica: Tuffato a mano.
- Lana della Nuova Zelanda e fibra Lyocell.
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rug
STOCKHOLM

STA 203

200 cm
78 in

300 cm
118 in

STA 172

170 cm
63 in

240 cm
94.4 in

DETAILS. DETALLES

TAMAÑOS ESPECIALES DISPONIBLES CONSULTAR CONDICIONES.TAMAÑOS ESPECIALES DISPONIBLES CONSULTAR CONDICIONES.

SPECIAL SIZES AVAILABLE.SPECIAL SIZES AVAILABLE.
ASK FOR TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF DELIVERY.ASK FOR TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF DELIVERY.

FINISHES. ACABADOS

DARK BROZE
BROCE OSCURO

COFFE AND CREAM
CAFÉ Y CREMA

COLORS. COLORES


